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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columhofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001 738147
: +045.46.14,5

12.07.23 11:59:32 GPS
: 12.07.23 11:59:32 +000

Loc lansare

Data 1

ansarii

Columbofil

Longit

udine :

Ora

12:00:49
12:01:45
12:02:07
12:02:33
12:03:01
12:03:19
12:03:52
12:04:17
12:04:37
12:04:56

. Mool yar /Va/ cm/
%

/5. OF. 2023

Olaru C. + Burdusa G.
+027.12.49,6
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Sincronizare : 12.07.23 11:59:32 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: o010
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
001 RO 20 485654 M|NEGR | DA1EACF4
002 RO 20 485668 M|A DAEFA9ARA
003 RO 21 163651 M|A DA1EACYSBE
004 RO 20 485622 M|GUT |DACFS4EC
005 RO 20 485616 M|GUT |DA1256D3
006 RO 21 163688 M|A DAB30314
007 RO 20 485778 M|GUT |DAC389A3
oos RO 20 485603 M|GUT |DADFOFA4
goo RO 21 163741 M|GPA |DA1EADF7
010 RO 21 le3785 M|GPA |(DA26BCDD
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune 8w : RO-04,31 Cod concurs
Antena Club BENZING 48907399 8W-4.5
smasx> B ENZINCOJ I

Comisia control

1 03
Hw-8
Xpr

| TERNIC
N

Imbarcare/Desigilare

3901 Serie ceas : 250957
.0 AuLtorizare : 80001E1D
a8 8 02 <Ku=zus
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